O o0 NOOULLE WN L =

QUL Uv UL v oo uubd B D DS DS DDDEDRDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRIRRRRRRRR
O VWO NOUDE WNEPOOUOWONOULE WNERPRP,OOOONODULEWNEREROWOOONODUEWNEROUOOONOOUEMAEWNIPELO

|
DISTRICT
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast

Girl's Division Il Bowling Teams
2022 AND 2023 seasons

Published June, 2022

SCHOOL NAME
AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE
BISHOP READY
CARDINGTON-LINCOLN
CENTERBURG
COLUMBUS ACADEMY
COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL
EAST
EAST KNOX
ELGIN
FAIRBANKS
FISHER CATHOLIC
FREDERICKTOWN
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
HEATH
HIGHLAND
LAKEWOOD
MARION-FRANKLIN
MOUNT GILEAD
NORTH UNION
NORTHMOR
NORTHRIDGE
PLEASANT
RIDGEDALE
RIVER VALLEY
WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN
BARNESVILLE
BEAVER
BRIDGEPORT
BUCKEYE LOCAL
CARROLLTON
CLAYMONT
CONOTTON VALLEY
EAST LIVERPOOL
GARAWAY
HARRISON CENTRAL
INDIAN VALLEY
MARTINS FERRY
MAYSVILLE
MINERVA
MONROE CENTRAL
RIVER VIEW
SANDY VALLEY
ST CLAIRSVILLE
TUSCARAWAS CENTRAL CATHOLIC
UNION LOCAL
BERKSHIRE
BLACK RIVER
BROOKFIELD
BROOKSIDE
CANTON CENTRAL CATHOLIC
CANTON SOUTH
CHAMPION
COLUMBIA
COVENTRY
CRESTVIEW
CRESTWOOD
CUYAHOGA HEIGHTS
EAST CANTON
ELYRIA CATHOLIC
FAIRPORT HARDING

Ty
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
CARDINGTON
CENTERBURG
GAHANNA
Columbus
COLUMBUS
HOWARD
MARION
Milford Center
LANCASTER
FREDERICKTOWN
COLUMBUS
HEATH
MARENGO
HEBRON
COLUMBUS
MOUNT GILEAD
RICHWOOD
GALION
JOHNSTOWN
MARION
MORRAL
CALEDONIA
Worthington
BARNESVILLE
East Liverpool
BRIDGEPORT
RAYLAND
CARROLLTON
UHRICHSVILLE
BOWERSTON
EAST LIVERPOOL
SUGARCREEK
CADIZ
GNADENHUTTEN
MARTINS FERRY
ZANESVILLE
MINERVA
WOODSFIELD
WARSAW
MAGNOLIA
ST CLAIRSVILLE
NEW PHILADELPHIA
BELMONT
BURTON
SULLIVAN
BROOKFIELD
SHEFFIELD
CANTON
CANTON
WARREN
COLUMBIA STATION
AKRON
COLUMBIANA
MANTUA
Cuyahoga Heights
EAST CANTON
ELYRIA
FAIRPORT HARBOR

2022 AND 2023
DIVISION

2021
DIVISION




61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

FAIRVIEW

FIRELANDS

GARFIELD

GIRARD

HEARTLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
JOHN F KENNEDY
KEYSTONE

LABRAE

LAKE CENTER CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
LAKEVIEW

LIBERTY

LORDSTOWN
LOWELLVILLE
LUTHERAN WEST
MAPLEWOOD
MCDONALD
MEMORIAL

NILES MC KINLEY
OPEN DOOR CHRISTIAN
OUR LADY OF THE ELMS
RAVENNA
ROOTSTOWN
SOUTHEAST
SOUTHERN LOCAL

ST VINCENT-ST MARY
STRUTHERS

TRIWAY

UNITED

URSULINE

VILLA ANGELA-ST JOSEPH
WELLINGTON
WICKLIFFE

BATH

BUCYRUS
COLDWATER
CRESTLINE

DELTA

EASTWOOD

EDISON

EVERGREEN

FORT RECOVERY
FOSTORIA

GALION

HURON

LAKOTA

LIBERTY CENTER
LIBERTY-BENTON
LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC
LINCOLNVIEW
MARION LOCAL
MINSTER

NAPOLEON

NEW BREMEN
OTTAWA-GLANDORF
PARKWAY

PATRICK HENRY
PERKINS

PORT CLINTON
ROSSFORD

SHELBY

ST MARYS MEMORIAL
ST PETER'S

TEMPLE CHRISTIAN
VERMILION
WAUSEON

WILLARD

WYNFORD

FAIRVIEW PARK
OBERLIN
GARRETTSVILLE
GIRARD
Columbiana
WARREN

LA GRANGE
LEAVITTSBURG
HARTVILLE
CORTLAND
YOUNGSTOWN
WARREN
LOWELLVILLE
ROCKY RIVER
CORTLAND
MCDONALD
CAMPBELL
NILES

ELYRIA

AKRON
Ravenna
ROOTSTOWN
RAVENNA
SALINEVILLE
AKRON
STRUTHERS
WOOSTER
HANOVERTON
YOUNGSTOWN
CLEVELAND
WELLINGTON
WICKLIFFE
LIMA
BUCYRUS
COLDWATER
CRESTLINE
DELTA
PEMBERVILLE
MILAN
METAMORA
FORT RECOVERY
FOSTORIA
GALION
HURON
KANSAS
LIBERTY CENTER
FINDLAY

LIMA

VAN WERT
MARIA STEIN
MINSTER
NAPOLEON
NEW BREMEN
OTTAWA
ROCKFORD
HAMLER
SANDUSKY
PORT CLINTON
Rossford
Shelby

ST MARYS
MANSFIELD
LIMA
VERMILION
WAUSEON
WILLARD
BUCYRUS



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest

DAWSON-BRYANT
EASTERN

FAIRFIELD

GALLIA ACADEMY
IRONTON

LOGAN ELM
LYNCHBURG-CLAY

MC CLAIN

NEW LEXINGTON
ROCK HILL

SOUTH POINT

VINTON COUNTY
WELLSTON

WESTFALL

ZANE TRACE

ANSONIA
ARCHBISHOP ALTER
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS
BADIN

BENJAMIN LOGAN
BETHEL-TATE

BISHOP FENWICK
BLANCHESTER
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN
CLARK MONTESSORI
CLINTON-MASSIE
DAYTON CHRISTIAN
DEER PARK

EAST CLINTON
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY
FELICITY-FRANKLIN
FINNEYTOWN

FORT LORAMIE
GEORGETOWN
GRAHAM LOCAL
GREENON

INDIAN LAKE

KENTON RIDGE
MARIEMONT
MECHANICSBURG
MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN
MISSISSINAWA VALLEY
NEWTON LOCAL
NORTH COLLEGE HILL
NORTHEASTERN
NORTHWESTERN
NORWOOD

PURCELL MARIAN
READING
RIPLEY-UNION-LEWIS-HUNTINGTON
RIVERSIDE

ROGER BACON

RUSSIA

SEVEN HILLS
SHAWNEE
SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY
URBANA

VALLEY VIEW
VERSAILLES

WEST LIBERTY-SALEM
WYOMING

YELLOW SPRINGS

COAL GROVE
Winchester
LEESBURG
GALLIPOLIS
IRONTON
CIRCLEVILLE
LYNCHBURG
GREENFIELD
NEW LEXINGTON
IRONTON
SOUTH POINT
MC ARTHUR
WELLSTON
WILLIAMSPORT
CHILLICOTHE
ANSONIA
KETTERING
CINCINNATI
HAMILTON
BELLEFONTAINE
BETHEL
FRANKLIN
BLANCHESTER
Fairfield
CINCINNATI
CLARKSVILLE
MIAMISBURG
CINCINNATI
SABINA
SPRINGFIELD
FAYETTEVILLE
FELICITY
CINCINNATI
FORT LORAMIE
GEORGETOWN
ST PARIS

Enon
LEWISTOWN
SPRINGFIELD
CINCINNATI
MECHANICSBURG
FRANKLIN
UNION CITY
PLEASANT HILL
CINCINNATI
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
Norwood
CINCINNATI
Reading

RIPLEY

DE GRAFF

ST BERNARD
RUSSIA
CINCINNATI
SPRINGFIELD
SOUTH CHARLESTON
CINCINNATI
URBANA
GERMANTOWN
VERSAILLES
WEST LIBERTY
CINCINNATI
YELLOW SPRINGS

Central
East
Southeast
Northeast
Northwest
Southwest

25
20
15
47
35
49

191



	OHSAA-Schools Girls D2 2022-2024-1
	OHSAA-Schools Girls D2 2022-2024-2
	OHSAA-Schools Girls D2 2022-2024-3

