

Girl's Division II Bowling Teams 2022 AND 2023 seasons

Published June, 2022

OHIO HIS	ON SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION	Published June, 2022		2022 AND 2022	2024
				2022 AND 2023	2021
#	DISTRICT	SCHOOL NAME	<u>CITY</u>	DIVISION	DIVISION
1	Central	AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE	COLUMBUS	II	II
2	Central	BISHOP READY	COLUMBUS	II	II
3	Central	CARDINGTON-LINCOLN	CARDINGTON	II	II
4	Central	CENTERBURG	CENTERBURG	II	II
5	Central	COLUMBUS ACADEMY	GAHANNA	II	II
6	Central	COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL	Columbus	II	II
7	Central	EAST	COLUMBUS	II	II
8	Central	EAST KNOX	HOWARD	II	II
9	Central	ELGIN	MARION	II	II
10	Central	FAIRBANKS	Milford Center	II	II
11	Central	FISHER CATHOLIC	LANCASTER	II	II
12	Central	FREDERICKTOWN	FREDERICKTOWN	II	II
13	Central	GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS	COLUMBUS	II	II
14	Central	HEATH	HEATH	II	II
15	Central	HIGHLAND	MARENGO	II	II
16	Central	LAKEWOOD	HEBRON	II	II
17	Central	MARION-FRANKLIN	COLUMBUS	II	II
18	Central	MOUNT GILEAD	MOUNT GILEAD	II	II
19	Central	NORTH UNION	RICHWOOD	II	II
20	Central	NORTHMOR	GALION	II	II
21	Central	NORTHRIDGE	JOHNSTOWN	II	II
22	Central	PLEASANT	MARION	II	II
23	Central	RIDGEDALE	MORRAL	II	II
24	Central	RIVER VALLEY	CALEDONIA	II	II
25	Central	WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN	Worthington	II	II
26	East	BARNESVILLE	BARNESVILLE	II	II
27	East	BEAVER	East Liverpool	II	II
28	East	BRIDGEPORT	BRIDGEPORT	II	II
29	East	BUCKEYE LOCAL	RAYLAND	II	II
30	East	CARROLLTON	CARROLLTON	II	II
31	East	CLAYMONT	UHRICHSVILLE	II	II
32	East	CONOTTON VALLEY	BOWERSTON	II	II
33	East	EAST LIVERPOOL	EAST LIVERPOOL	II	II
34	East	GARAWAY	SUGARCREEK	II	II
35	East	HARRISON CENTRAL	CADIZ	II	II
36	East	INDIAN VALLEY	GNADENHUTTEN	II	II
37	East	MARTINS FERRY	MARTINS FERRY	II	II
38	East	MAYSVILLE	ZANESVILLE	II	II
39	East	MINERVA	MINERVA	II	II
40	East	MONROE CENTRAL	WOODSFIELD	II	II
41	East	RIVER VIEW	WARSAW	II	II
42	East	SANDY VALLEY	MAGNOLIA	II	II
43	East	ST CLAIRSVILLE	ST CLAIRSVILLE	II	II
44	East	TUSCARAWAS CENTRAL CATHOLIC	NEW PHILADELPHIA	II	II
45	East	UNION LOCAL	BELMONT	II	II
46	Northeast	BERKSHIRE	BURTON	II	II
47	Northeast	BLACK RIVER	SULLIVAN	II	II
48	Northeast	BROOKFIELD	BROOKFIELD	II	П
49	Northeast	BROOKSIDE	SHEFFIELD	II	II
50	Northeast	CANTON CENTRAL CATHOLIC	CANTON	II	II
51	Northeast	CANTON SOUTH	CANTON	II	II
52	Northeast	CHAMPION	WARREN	II	II
53	Northeast	COLUMBIA	COLUMBIA STATION	II	II
54	Northeast	COVENTRY	AKRON	II	II
55	Northeast	CRESTVIEW	COLUMBIANA	II	ii
56	Northeast	CRESTWOOD	MANTUA	II	II
57	Northeast	CUYAHOGA HEIGHTS	Cuyahoga Heights	II	II
58	Northeast	EAST CANTON	EAST CANTON	II	 II
59	Northeast	ELYRIA CATHOLIC	ELYRIA	II	II
60	Northeast	FAIRPORT HARDING	FAIRPORT HARBOR	II	II

61	Northeast	FAIRVIEW	FAIRVIEW PARK	II	II
62	Northeast	FIRELANDS	OBERLIN	II	II
63	Northeast	GARFIELD	GARRETTSVILLE	II	II
64	Northeast	GIRARD	GIRARD	II	II
65	Northeast	HEARTLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	Columbiana	II	II
66	Northeast	JOHN F KENNEDY	WARREN	II	II
67	Northeast	KEYSTONE	LA GRANGE	II	II
68	Northeast	LABRAE	LEAVITTSBURG	 II	ii
69	Northeast	LAKE CENTER CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	HARTVILLE	 II	 II
70	Northeast	LAKEVIEW	CORTLAND	ı. II	
70	Northeast	LIBERTY	YOUNGSTOWN	" II	 II
72	Northeast	LORDSTOWN	WARREN	II	 II
72 73	Northeast			II	II
_		LOWELLVILLE	LOWELLVILLE		
74 75	Northeast	LUTHERAN WEST	ROCKY RIVER	II 	II
75 76	Northeast	MAPLEWOOD	CORTLAND	II 	II
76 	Northeast	MCDONALD	MCDONALD	II 	II
77	Northeast	MEMORIAL	CAMPBELL	II	II .
78	Northeast	NILES MC KINLEY	NILES	II	1
79	Northeast	OPEN DOOR CHRISTIAN	ELYRIA	II	II
80	Northeast	OUR LADY OF THE ELMS	AKRON	II	II
81	Northeast	RAVENNA	Ravenna	II	II
82	Northeast	ROOTSTOWN	ROOTSTOWN	II	II
83	Northeast	SOUTHEAST	RAVENNA	II	II
84	Northeast	SOUTHERN LOCAL	SALINEVILLE	II	II
85	Northeast	ST VINCENT-ST MARY	AKRON	II	II
86	Northeast	STRUTHERS	STRUTHERS	II	II
87	Northeast	TRIWAY	WOOSTER	II	II
88	Northeast	UNITED	HANOVERTON	II	II
89	Northeast	URSULINE	YOUNGSTOWN	II	II
90	Northeast	VILLA ANGELA-ST JOSEPH	CLEVELAND	II	II
91	Northeast	WELLINGTON	WELLINGTON	II	II
92	Northeast	WICKLIFFE	WICKLIFFE	II	II
93	Northwest	BATH	LIMA	II	II
94	Northwest	BUCYRUS	BUCYRUS	II	II
95	Northwest	COLDWATER	COLDWATER	II	II
96	Northwest	CRESTLINE	CRESTLINE	II	II
97	Northwest	DELTA	DELTA	II	II
98	Northwest	EASTWOOD	PEMBERVILLE	II	II
99	Northwest	EDISON	MILAN	II	II
100	Northwest	EVERGREEN	METAMORA	II	ii
101	Northwest	FORT RECOVERY	FORT RECOVERY	II	 II
102	Northwest	FOSTORIA	FOSTORIA	II	 II
103	Northwest	GALION	GALION	ı. II	 II
104	Northwest	HURON	HURON	 II	ii II
105	Northwest	LAKOTA	KANSAS	ı. II	 II
106	Northwest	LIBERTY CENTER	LIBERTY CENTER	'' II	 II
107	Northwest	LIBERTY-BENTON	FINDLAY	II	 II
108	Northwest	LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC	LIMA	II	 II
109	Northwest	LINCOLNVIEW	VAN WERT	II	 II
110	Northwest	MARION LOCAL	MARIA STEIN	II II	II II
111	Northwest	MINSTER	MINSTER	II II	
112	Northwest	NAPOLEON	NAPOLEON	II 	II
113	Northwest	NEW BREMEN	NEW BREMEN	II 	II
114	Northwest	OTTAWA-GLANDORF	OTTAWA	II 	II
115	Northwest	PARKWAY	ROCKFORD	II 	II
116	Northwest	PATRICK HENRY	HAMLER	II 	II
117	Northwest	PERKINS	SANDUSKY	II	II
118	Northwest	PORT CLINTON	PORT CLINTON	II	II
119	Northwest	ROSSFORD	Rossford	II 	II
120	Northwest	SHELBY	Shelby	II	II
121	Northwest	ST MARYS MEMORIAL	ST MARYS	II	II
122	Northwest	ST PETER'S	MANSFIELD	II	II
123	Northwest	TEMPLE CHRISTIAN	LIMA	II	II
124	Northwest	VERMILION	VERMILION	II	II
125	Northwest	WAUSEON	WAUSEON	II	II
126	Northwest	WILLARD	WILLARD	II	II
127	Northwest	WYNFORD	BUCYRUS	II	II

120	C	DAMICON DRIVANT	COAL CROVE	11	
128	Southeast	DAWSON-BRYANT	COAL GROVE	II	II
129	Southeast	EASTERN	Winchester	II	Ш
130	Southeast	FAIRFIELD	LEESBURG	II	Ш
131	Southeast	GALLIA ACADEMY	GALLIPOLIS	II	Ш
132	Southeast	IRONTON	IRONTON	II	П
133	Southeast	LOGAN ELM	CIRCLEVILLE	II	II
134	Southeast	LYNCHBURG-CLAY	LYNCHBURG	II	Ш
135	Southeast	MC CLAIN	GREENFIELD	II	Ш
136	Southeast	NEW LEXINGTON	NEW LEXINGTON	II	Ш
137	Southeast	ROCK HILL	IRONTON	II	Ш
138	Southeast	SOUTH POINT	SOUTH POINT	II	Ш
139	Southeast	VINTON COUNTY	MC ARTHUR	II	П
				 II	 II
140	Southeast	WELLSTON	WELLSTON		
141	Southeast	WESTFALL	WILLIAMSPORT	II	II
142	Southeast	ZANE TRACE	CHILLICOTHE	II	Ш
143	Southwest	ANSONIA	ANSONIA	II	Ш
144	Southwest	ARCHBISHOP ALTER	KETTERING	II	Ш
145	Southwest	ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS	CINCINNATI	II	Ш
146	Southwest	BADIN	HAMILTON	II	П
147	Southwest	BENJAMIN LOGAN	BELLEFONTAINE	 II	 II
148	Southwest	BETHEL-TATE	BETHEL	II	II
149	Southwest	BISHOP FENWICK	FRANKLIN	II	Ш
150	Southwest	BLANCHESTER	BLANCHESTER	II	Ш
151	Southwest	CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN	Fairfield	II	Ш
152	Southwest	CLARK MONTESSORI	CINCINNATI	II	Ш
153	Southwest	CLINTON-MASSIE	CLARKSVILLE	II	П
154	Southwest	DAYTON CHRISTIAN	MIAMISBURG	 II	 II
155	Southwest	DEER PARK	CINCINNATI	II	Ш
156	Southwest	EAST CLINTON	SABINA	II	Ш
157	Southwest	EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	SPRINGFIELD	II	Ш
158	Southwest	FAYETTEVILLE-PERRY	FAYETTEVILLE	II	Ш
159	Southwest	FELICITY-FRANKLIN	FELICITY	II	Ш
160	Southwest	FINNEYTOWN	CINCINNATI	II	П
161	Southwest	FORT LORAMIE	FORT LORAMIE	 II	
162	Southwest	GEORGETOWN	GEORGETOWN	II	II
163	Southwest	GRAHAM LOCAL	ST PARIS	II	Ш
164	Southwest	GREENON	Enon	II	Ш
165	Southwest	INDIAN LAKE	LEWISTOWN	II	Ш
166	Southwest	KENTON RIDGE	SPRINGFIELD	II	П
167	Southwest	MARIEMONT	CINCINNATI	II	П
168	Southwest	MECHANICSBURG	MECHANICSBURG	II	Ш
169	Southwest	MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN	FRANKLIN	 II	
170	Southwest	MISSISSINAWA VALLEY	UNION CITY	II	II
171	Southwest	NEWTON LOCAL	PLEASANT HILL	II	Ш
172	Southwest	NORTH COLLEGE HILL	CINCINNATI	II	Ш
173	Southwest	NORTHEASTERN	SPRINGFIELD	II	Ш
174	Southwest	NORTHWESTERN	SPRINGFIELD	II	Ш
175	Southwest	NORWOOD	Norwood	II	П
176	Southwest	PURCELL MARIAN	CINCINNATI	II	П
177	Southwest	READING	Reading	II	II
	Southwest		RIPLEY		
178		RIPLEY-UNION-LEWIS-HUNTINGTON		II 	II
179	Southwest	RIVERSIDE	DE GRAFF	II	II
180	Southwest	ROGER BACON	ST BERNARD	II	Ш
181	Southwest	RUSSIA	RUSSIA	II	П
182	Southwest	SEVEN HILLS	CINCINNATI	II	Ш
183	Southwest	SHAWNEE	SPRINGFIELD	II	Ш
184	Southwest	SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL	SOUTH CHARLESTON	II	П
185	Southwest	SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY	CINCINNATI	 II	II
186	Southwest	URBANA	URBANA	II 	II
187	Southwest	VALLEY VIEW	GERMANTOWN	II	II
188	Southwest	VERSAILLES	VERSAILLES	II	II
189	Southwest	WEST LIBERTY-SALEM	WEST LIBERTY	II	Ш
190	Southwest	WYOMING	CINCINNATI	II	П
191	Southwest	YELLOW SPRINGS	YELLOW SPRINGS	II	П

Central	25
East	20
Southeast	15
Northeast	47
Northwest	35
Southwest	49